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Arm Band 2015 Ultimate American Scoring Calculation Examples

Enter Point Value Associated with Q
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Point Values 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

22 Wigglebutt Han Solo 1 3 3 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0

33 Mockingbirds On the Money Red 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 0

11 Timeless Black Ice 3 4 4 0 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 0 1 0

31 Timeless Hot Tamale 4 1 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 1 2 2 0

15 McFinley's 1/2 Pint Tankard of Timeless 5 4 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

25 Flagtree's Piece of Cake 6 1 1 3 3 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 0

16 Flagtree's Simply Spicy 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

24 Timeless I Got My Rudder On 8 1 1 3 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

21 Wigglebutt Zenyatta 9 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

30 Flagtree's Cleared for Take Off 10 2 2 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 0

32 Wigglebutt Makin' Me Bounce 11 1 1 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0

18 Flagtree's Dynamite 12 0 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 2 0

17 The Surf is Up at Timeless 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

28 Zeus of Olympus 14 0 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

23 Wigglebutt Athena 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0

35 Timelss Rebel with a Cause at Abington 16 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

34 Bluegrass Lil Bit O Love 17 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0

37 Teacup Treasures Because I Can 18 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

12 Timeless Pipen Red Hot 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0

26 Wigglebutt Seven of Nine 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

38 Wigglebutt The Spy Who Loves Me 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 Timeless Mattie Ross 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

36 Teacup Treasures Princess Kate of Abington 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Arm Band 2015 Ultimate American Scoring Calculation Examples

Enter Point Value Associated with Q

Point Values

22 Wigglebutt Han Solo

33 Mockingbirds On the Money Red

11 Timeless Black Ice

31 Timeless Hot Tamale

15 McFinley's 1/2 Pint Tankard of Timeless

25 Flagtree's Piece of Cake

16 Flagtree's Simply Spicy

24 Timeless I Got My Rudder On

21 Wigglebutt Zenyatta

30 Flagtree's Cleared for Take Off

32 Wigglebutt Makin' Me Bounce

18 Flagtree's Dynamite

17 The Surf is Up at Timeless

28 Zeus of Olympus

23 Wigglebutt Athena

35 Timelss Rebel with a Cause at Abington

34 Bluegrass Lil Bit O Love

37 Teacup Treasures Because I Can

12 Timeless Pipen Red Hot

26 Wigglebutt Seven of Nine

38 Wigglebutt The Spy Who Loves Me

10 Timeless Mattie Ross

36 Teacup Treasures Princess Kate of Abington
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0 2 2 19 Y 6

0 2 2 12 Y 7 More catagories

0 0 12 Y 5 Herding  Tie Breaker

0 0 12 Y 5

0 0 9 Y 5 Veteran Herding  Tie Breaker

0 0 9 Y 5 More catagories

0 0 9 Y 3

0 2 2 8 Y 5 More catagories

0 2 2 8 Y 3
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0 0 6 Y 3 Junior 12
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